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Lifting hook
with support

Splitting wedge
2-6 parts

Welded support
with pair of rollers
@ 60-90

Hydraulic splitting
wedge adjustment

Hydraulic log lift

Log loading deck o > ]

with wheels -
N

Light bar N [

and signposts A’%\Qﬂ\,ﬁu"

Spare tire with holder

(=)

Digital hour counter - ‘/‘)‘\
. /

Chain oil /

(5 It canister) N

Galvanized frame
for big bag l
(to be assembled) ’

Ventilated big bag { Y
for1.5m? { 3
J

16” chainsaw bar <\
with 1.5 mm guide .

Cutting chain 3.25”

£ £ \J -l - A\ %)
x 68 links SEBELEEEED

Model

12 ton

12 ton

12 ton

12 ton

12 ton HVP

12 ton

12 ton HVP

12 ton Road

12 ton

12 ton

12 ton

12 ton

12 ton

12 ton

Item No.

845.201.KM

815.180

815.110.K

815.201.K

815.210.K

815.209.K

400.112.K

200.210

400.113.K

OIL.PA.012

125.006.ZB

125.007

700.313

700.317

PRICE

1



